Applicazioni Auto

VW

VW PASSAT (362)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

PASSAT (362)

2010-08-01
- 2014-12-
01

1598 ccm

77 KW

105 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CAYC

VW PASSAT (3C2)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-03-01
- 2009-05-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BMP

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-03-01
- 2010-07-
01

1896 ccm

77 KW

105 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BLS

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-03-01
- 2010-07-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBAB

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-03-01
- 2010-07-
01

1896 ccm

77 KW

105 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BKC

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-03-01
- 2010-07-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BKP

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-03-01
- 2010-07-
01

1896 ccm

77 KW

105 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BXE

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-03-01
- 2010-08-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBAB

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-03-01
- 2010-08-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BKP

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-03-01
- 2010-11-
01

1968 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBAA

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-03-01
- 2010-11-
01

1968 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BMA

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-08-01
- 2009-05-
01

1968 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BUZ

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-08-01
- 2010-07-
01

1968 ccm

125 KW

170 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBBB



https://www.dipacommerce.com/injgs031prbn.html?from=catalogsearch&from-q=INJGS031

PASSAT (3C2)

2005-08-01
- 2010-07-
01

1968 ccm

125 KW

170 cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

BMR

PASSAT (3C2)

2008-11-01
- 2010-07-
01

1968 ccm

81 KW

110 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBDC

PASSAT (3C2)

2009-01-01
- 2010-11-
01

1968 ccm

105 KW

143 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBAC

PASSAT (3C2)

2009-05-01
- 2010-07-
01

1968 ccm

125 KW

170 cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBBB

PASSAT (3C2)

2009-08-01
- 2010-07-
01

1598 ccm

77 KW

105 CcVv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CAYC

VW PASSAT CC
(357)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

PASSAT CC (357)

2008-05-01
- 2011-05-
01

1968 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBBA

PASSAT CC (357)

2008-06-01
- 2011-05-
01

1968 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CFFA

PASSAT CC (357)

2008-06-01
- 2011-05-
01

1968 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBAA

PASSAT CC (357)

2008-06-01
- 2012-01-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CFFB

PASSAT CC (357)

2008-06-01
- 2012-01-
01

1968 ccm

125 KW

170 CvV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBBB

PASSAT CC (357)

2008-06-01
- 2012-01-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBAB

PASSAT CC (357)

2008-06-01
- 2012-01-
01

1968 ccm

125 KW

170 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CLLA

PASSAT CC (357)

2008-06-01
- 2012-01-
01

1968 ccm

125 KW

170 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CFGB

PASSAT CC (357)

2009-05-01
- 2010-11-
01

1968 ccm

105 KW

143 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBAC

PASSAT CC (357)

2009-08-01
- 2012-01-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CFFB

PASSAT CC (357)

2009-08-01
- 2012-01-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBAB

PASSAT CC (357)

2009-11-01
- 2012-01-
01

1968 ccm

125 KW

170 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CFGB




PASSAT CC (357) 2009-11-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel CBBB
-2012-01-
01
VW PASSAT
Variant (365)
Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
PASSAT Variant (365)]2010-08-01 {1598 ccm |77 KW 105 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC
-2014-12-
01
VW PASSAT
Variant (3C5)
Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
PASSAT Variant 2005-08-01 1968 ccm  |120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BUZ
(3C5) - 2009-05-
01
PASSAT Variant 2005-08-01 J1968 ccm  |103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BMP
(3C5) - 2009-05-
01
PASSAT Variant 2005-08-01 J1896 ccm |77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLS
(3C5) -2010-11-
01
PASSAT Variant 2005-08-01 J1968 ccm 125 KW 170 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel CBBB
(3C5) -2010-11-
01
PASSAT Variant 2005-08-01 J1968 ccm  |103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CBAB
(3C5) -2010-11-
01
PASSAT Variant 2005-08-01 J1896 ccm |77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKC
(3C5) -2010-11-
01
PASSAT Variant 2005-08-01 J1968 ccm 125 KW 170 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel BMR
(3C5) -2010-11-
01
PASSAT Variant 2005-08-01 J1968 ccm  |103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKP
(3C5) -2010-11-
01
PASSAT Variant 2005-08-01 J1968 ccm  |100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CBAA
(3C5) -2010-11-
01
PASSAT Variant 2005-08-01 J1896 ccm |77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BXE
(3C5) -2010-11-
01
PASSAT Variant 2005-08-01 J1968 ccm  |100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BMA
(3C5) -2010-11-
01
PASSAT Variant 2008-11-01 J1968 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Diesel CBDC
(3C5) -2010-11-

01




PASSAT Variant 2009-01-01 1968 ccm  |105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CBAC
(3C5) - 2010-11-

01
PASSAT Variant 2009-05-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel CBBB
(3C5) - 2010-11-

01
PASSAT Variant 2009-08-01 J1598 ccm |77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC
(3C5) - 2010-11-

01




